1
Efficient
Integrated
TSM
Features
IP65
Integrated
TXM

nd
ix
  Numbering System
TSM Series
Feedback
G=5000-line encoder
M=1024-line encoder
Frame Size*2
11, 17, 23, 24, 34
Communication
A=RS-232
R=RS-485
C=CANopen
D=Dual port Ethernet - 34 frame only
Motor Size*3
1 = 1 Stack
2 = 2 Stack
3 = 3 Stack
4 = 4 Stack
5 = 5 Stack
6 = 6 Stack
TSM 17 S-2 A G *1
Control Mode
P=Pulse Type
S=Basic Type
Q=Q Program Type
(Modbus/RTU Type)
C=CANopen Type
IP=EtherNet/IP Type
Note:
*1 See ordering information table below for available model.
*2 Refers to the size of the motor mounting surface: 11 (28mm), 17 (42mm), 23 (56mm), 24 (60mm), 34 (86mm).
*3 Please refer to the mechanical dimension drawing of the corresponding model for the specific length.
  Ordering Information
Model Torque Control I/O(*) RS-232 RS-485/422 Modbus/RTU CANopen Ethernet Ethernet/IP
TSM11S-1RM 0.065N·m
S
4DI, 2DO
√
TSM11S-2RM 0.08N·m √
TSM11S-3RM 0.125N·m √
TSM11Q-1RM 0.065N·m
Q
√ √
TSM11Q-2RM 0.08N·m √ √
TSM11Q-3RM 0.125N·m √ √
TSM17P-1AG
0.3N·m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TSM17S-1AG
S 8DI,4DO,1AI
√
TSM17S-1RG √
TSM17Q-1AG
Q 8DI,4DO,1AI
√ √
TSM17Q-1RG √ √
TSM17C-1CG C 8DI,4DO,1AI √ √
TSM17P-2AG
0.5N·m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TSM17S-2AG
S 8DI,4DO,1AI
√
TSM17S-2RG √
TSM17Q-2AG
Q 8DI,4DO,1AI
√ √
TSM17Q-2RG √ √
TSM17C-2CG C 8DI,4DO,1AI √ √
TSM17P-3AG
0.6N·m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TSM17S-3AG
S 8DI,4DO,1AI
√
TSM17S-3RG √
TSM17Q-3AG
Q 8DI,4DO,1AI
√ √
TSM17Q-3RG √ √
TSM17C-3CG C 8DI,4DO,1AI √ √
TSM17P-4AG
0.75N·m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TSM17S-4AG
S 8DI,4DO,1AI
√
TSM17S-4RG √
TSM17Q-4AG
Q 8DI,4DO,1AI
√ √
TSM17Q-4RG √ √
TSM17C-4CG C 8DI,4DO,1AI √ √
5
Efficient
Integrated
TSM

P/N: 1116-200(shielded)
Regeneration Clamp
Ordering Information
P/N: RC880
Supply Voltage
TSM17: 12 - 48VDC
TSM23: 12 - 70VDC
TSM24: 12 - 70VDC
TSM34: 24 - 70VD
AUX Voltage(TSM34 only)
TSM34: 12 - 48VDC
PC
Host controller
with serial port
PLC,Sensor,I/O
Supply Voltage
TSM11S: 24VDC
TSM17S: 12 - 48VDC
TSM23S: 12 - 70VDC
TSM24S: 12 - 70VDC
*RS485 Version
connect to another
RS-485 device or
terminal resistorDC Power Supply
AC
Source
USB-RS-232 Converter
P/N: MS-USB-RS232-01
USB-RS-485 Converter
P/N: MS-USB-RS485-01
I/O Cable(2 meters)
P/N: 1101-200(unshielded)
P/N: 1116-200(shielded)
Regeneration Clamp
Ordering Information
P/N: RC880
PC
7
Efficient
Integrated
TSM
Features
IP65
Integrated
TXM
Appendix
 ◇ -Q Built-in Programmable Motion Controller (Includes Modbus/RTU)
Runs stand-alone with sophisticated and functional programs. Commands for
controlling motion, inputs & outputs, drive configuration and status, as well as
math operations, register manipulation, and multi-tasking.
Main Features
 � Stand-alone operation plus serial host control
 � Math operations
 � Register manipulation
 � Multi-tasking
 � Includes all features of S type
 � Modbus/RTU network, up to 32 axes per channel
 � Dual port Ethernet communication, eSCL network (TSM34 only)
AUX Voltage (TSM34 only)
TSM34: 12 - 48VDC
*RS485 Version
connect to another
RS-485 device or
terminal resistor
Modbus/RTU
Host Controller
Host controller
with serial portPLC,Sensor,I/O
Supply Voltage
TSM11Q: 24VDC
TSM17Q: 12 - 48VDC
TSM23Q: 12 - 70VDC
TSM24Q: 12 - 70VDC

Source
Regeneration Clamp
Ordering Information
P/N: RC880
Connect to another
EtherNet/IP slave
node
EtherNet/IP Master
PC
 ◇ -IP EtherNet/IP Type (TSM34 only)
Operates on a EtherNet/IP communication network. Supports runing stored
Q programs via MOONS'-specific EtherNet/IP objects.
Main Features
 � EtherNet/IP network
 � Objects for Q programming
 � SCL
9
Efficient
Integrated
TSM
Features
IP65
Integrated
TXM
Appendix
 ◇ Frame size 28mm
Model
Basic type TSM11S-1RM TSM11S-2RM TSM11S-3RM
Q program type (Includes Modbus/RTU ) TSM11Q-1RM TSM11Q-2RM TSM11Q-3RM
Torque          N•m 0.065 0.08 0.125
Rotor Inertia          g•cm2 9 12 18
Supply Voltage                VDC 24
Encoder Resolution           counts/rev 4096 4096 4096

nd
ix
  Numbering System
TXM Series
Feedback
G=5000-line encoder
Control Mode
P=Pulse Type
S=Basic Type
Q=Q Program Type
(Modbus/RTU Type)
C=CANopen Type
IP=EtherNet/IP Type
Frame Size*2
24,34
Communication
A=RS-232
R=RS-485
C=CANopen
D=Dual Port Ethernet
E=Ethernet
Motor Size *3
1 = 1 Stack
3 = 3 Stack
5 = 5 Stack
6 = 6 Stack
TXM 34 P - 1 A G *1
  Ordering Information
Model Torque Control I/O(*) RS-232 RS-485/422 Modbus/RTU CANopen Ethernet EtherNet/IP
TXM24S-3AG
2.5N.m
S
3DI,1DO,1AI
√
TXM24S-3RG √
TXM24S-3EG √
TXM24Q-3AG
Q
√ √
TXM24Q-3RG √ √
TXM24Q-3EG √
TXM24IP-3EG IP √ √
TXM24C-3CG C 5DI,3DO √ √
TXM34P-1AG
2.7N.m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TXM34Q-1AG
Q
5DI,3DO,1AI
√ √
TXM34Q-1RG √ √
TXM34Q-1DG √
TXM34C-1CG C √ √
TXM34IP-1DG IP √ √
TXM34P-3AG
5.2N.m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TXM34Q-3AG
Q
5DI,3DO,1AI
√ √
TXM34Q-3RG √ √
TXM34Q-3DG √
TXM34C-3CG C √ √
TXM34IP-3DG IP √ √
TXM34P-5AG
6.7N.m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TXM34Q-5AG
Q
5DI,3DO,1AI
√ √
TXM34Q-5RG √ √
TXM34Q-5DG √
TXM34C-5CG C √ √
TXM34IP-5DG IP √ √
TXM34P-6AG
8.2N.m
P 4DI,3DO,EO √
TXM34Q-6AG
Q
5DI,3DO,1AI
√ √
TXM34Q-6RG √ √
TXM34Q-6DG √
TXM34C-6CG C √ √
TXM34IP-6DG IP √ √
*  DI: Digital Input; DO: Digital Output; EO: Encoder Output; AI: Analog Input
Note:
*1 See ordering information table below for available model.
*2 Refers to the size of the motor mounting surface: 24 (60mm), 34 (86mm).